URBAN STREET FOOD

BON

T ' STEERRRETANKF ATS' T T | NS

DIA

WWW.BARIOSTREETFOOD.COM
#BARIOURBANSTREETFOOD




K O M E

K O

OATS PORRIDGE “STYLE DI ANTES”

OATS WITH VANILLA, CRANBERRY & GRANOLA
ADD PEANUT BUTTER

% ALTERNATIVE MILKS: SOJA OR ALMONDMILK +1.5

YOGURT BOWL
YOGURT, GRANOLA, FRESH FRUITS AND DRY FRUITS

PAN DUTCH

PISTOLET BREAD WITH HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO,
CUCUMBER, BOILED EGG & LETTUCE

PAN KRIOYO

PISTOLET BREAD WITH HOME MADE TUNA SALAD,
TOMATO, CUCUMBER AND LETTUCE

GRILLED BREAD 'T10osTl

CHEESE
+ ADD ON HAM +2.5

GRILLED BREAD DELUXE ‘TOSTI

CAPRESE WITH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO &
PESTOC

CHEF SPECIAL, DOUBLE CHEESE, HAM,
ONIONS, BELL PEPPER, AVOCADO &
TOMATO

SALMON ON TOAST
FLOOR BREAD WITH SALMON, AVOCADO

BREAKFAST TACO TRIO

SMOKED SALMON, CHICKEN SALAD, VEGGIES
SOFT SHELL TACO

#BARIOURBANSTREETFOOD

17.5

22.5

17.5

22.5

10

14.5

27,5

22.5




K O M E

K

AREPITAS DI BARIO

TWO AREPITAS WITH CHOICE OF:
CHICKEN SALAD OR TUNA SALAD

BAGEL
EGGS, CHEESE, TOMATO, AVOCADO AND SPINACH

ADD ON:
- SMOKED SALMON +7.5
- BACON +5

AWAKATI ‘Avocapo BREAD®

AVOCADO WITH A DELICIOUS EGG & CHIMICHURRI
ON A SLICE OF FLOORBREAD

OMELETTE

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
TURKEY HAM, CHEESE, BACON, ONIONS, TOMATO,
BELL PEPPER & SPINACH, MUSHROOMS

PUMPKIN WAFFLE ‘stviLc DI AREPA DI PAMPUNA®

SERVED WITH OUR HOMEMADE BANANA JAM &
WHIPPED CREAM

OTROBANDA BREAKFAST

EGGS WITH ROASTED BREAD

SMOKED SALMON

PUMPKIN WAFFLE

YOGHURT BOWL WITH FRESH GRANOLA
HOME MADE BANANA JAM

FOR HOTEL GUESTS WITH BREAKFAST INCLUDED
OTROBANDA BREAKFAST
+1 COFFEE & 1 FRESH ORANGE JUICE

#BARIOURBANSTREETFOOD

17.5

17.5

22.5

22.5

16

32.5




TEXMTA

BUKA

- Sweets & Savory -
by BARIO

24 BROWNIE

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE

19 TANCHIE'S BOLO

HOMEMADE CAKES, SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM,
CHOICE OF:

CARROT CAKE
ORANGE CAKE

21.5 BAILA KUMI CHEESECAKE

A DELICIOUS CHEESECAKE MADE WITH YOUR FAVORITE
COCKTAIL THE BAILA KUMI

HDENBARIO
FoLLOowW Us (O) ()

D U S H |

O S




| BNESD E

K

COFFEE & TEA

CAFE LUNGO (BLACK COFFEE)
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

DOPPIO (DOUBLE ESPRESSO)
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
LATTE MACCHIATO
%ALTERNATIVE MILKS: SOJA OR ALMONDMILK
FRESH MINT TEA

FRESH GINGER TEA

FRESH MINT & GINGER TEA
OREGANO THEE

FRESH JUICES

HEALTHY BOOST
AVOCADO,SPINACH,APPLE,CUCUMBER,BANANA

TROPICAL

MANGO, PINEAPPLE, PASSION FRUIT, SHREDDED COCONUT

AWA DI LAMUNCHI
FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

SOFTDRINKS

COLA / ZERO / SPRITE
GINGER ALE

SODA

ICE TEA

JUICES

TONIC

WATER (BOTTLED)

#BARIOURBANSTREETFOOD

4.75
5.75
6.5

5.5
6.5
+1.5
7.5
7.5
8.5
155

12.5

12.5

7.5

3.5
4.5
3.5
3.5
3.75
3.5




