

# BON

IT'S BREAKFAST TIME



WWW.BARIOSTREETFOOD.COM

#BARIOURBANSTREETFOOD

	OATS PORRIDGE "STYLE DI ANTES"  OATS WITH VANILLA, CRANBERRY & GRANOLA  ADD PEANUT BUTTER	17.5
	ALTERNATIVE MILKS: SOJA OR ALMONDMILK +1.5	
ш	YOGURT BOWL YOGURT, GRANOLA, FRESH FRUITS AND DRY FRUITS	22.5
>	PAN DUTCH  PISTOLET BREAD WITH HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO,  CUCUMBER, BOILED EGG & LETTUCE	17.5
0	PAN KRIOYO  PISTOLET BREAD WITH HOME MADE TUNA SALAD, TOMATO, CUCUMBER AND LETTUCE	22.5
~	GRILLED BREAD "TOSTI" CHEESE + ADD ON HAM +2.5	10
	GRILLED BREAD DELUXE "TOSTI"  CAPRESE WITH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO &  PESTO	14.5
	CHEF SPECIAL, DOUBLE CHEESE, HAM, ONIONS, BELL PEPPER, AVOCADO & TOMATO	
	SALMON ON TOAST FLOOR BREAD WITH SALMON, AVOCADO	27,5
<b>Y</b>	BREAKFAST TACO TRIO SMOKED SALMON, CHICKEN SALAD, VEGGIES SOFT SHELL TACO	22.5

#BARIOURBANSTREETFOOD

		10.5
ш	AREPITAS DI BARIO  TWO AREPITAS WITH CHOICE OF:  CHICKEN SALAD OR TUNA SALAD	17.5
	BAGEL EGGS, CHEESE, TOMATO, AVOCADO AND SPINACH	17.5
>	ADD ON: - SMOKED SALMON +7.5 - BACON +5	
O	AWAKATI 'AVOCADO BREAD' AVOCADO WITH A DELICIOUS EGG & CHIMICHURRI ON A SLICE OF FLOORBREAD	22.5
	OMELETTE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: TURKEY HAM, CHEESE, BACON, ONIONS, TOMATO, BELL PEPPER & SPINACH, MUSHROOMS	22.5
	PUMPKIN WAFFLE 'STYLE DI AREPA DI PAMPUNA' SERVED WITH OUR HOMEMADE BANANA JAM & WHIPPED CREAM	16
0	OTROBANDA BREAKFAST  EGGS WITH ROASTED BREAD  SMOKED SALMON  PUMPKIN WAFFLE  YOGHURT BOWL WITH FRESH GRANOLA HOME MADE BANANA JAM	32.5
<b>Y</b>	FOR HOTEL GUESTS WITH BREAKFAST INCLUDED OTROBANDA BREAKFAST + 1 COFFEE & 1 FRESH ORANGE JUICE	



### **BROWNIE** 24

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE

### TANCHIE'S BOLO 19

HOMEMADE CAKES, SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM, **CHOICE OF:** 

CARROT CAKE

ORANGE CAKE

## 21.5 BAILA KUMI CHEESECAKE

A DELICIOUS CHEESECAKE MADE WITH YOUR FAVORITE COCKTAIL THE BAILA KUMI





FOLLOW US (i)





# COFFEE & TEA

	CAFÈ LUNGO (BLACK COFFEE)	4.75
	CAPPUCCINO	5.75
	LATTE	6.5
	ESPRESSO	5
	DOPPIO (DOUBLE ESPRESSO)	6
	ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	5.5
	LATTE MACCHIATO	6.5
		+1.5
	FRESH MINT TEA	7.5
	FRESH GINGER TEA	7.5
	FRESH MINT & GINGER TEA	8.5
	OREGANO THEE	7.5
		I A
	FRESH JUICES	
$\bigcap$		
	HEALTHY BOOST	12.5
	AVOCADO,SPINACH,APPLE,CUCUMBER,BANANA  TROPICAL	12.5
	MANGO, PINEAPPLE, PASSION FRUIT, SHREDDED COCONUT	12.5
	AWA DI LAMUNCHI	7.5
	FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE	
_ 1	FRESH ORANGE JUICE	8
	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	11 / IA
	COLLDDINKS	
	SOFTDRINKS	
		MIN
	COLA / ZERO / SPRITE	3.5
	GINGER ALE	4.5
	SODA	3.5
	ICE TEA	3.5
	JUICES	3.75
	TONIC (BOTTLER)	3.5
	WATER (BOTTLED)	5

#BARIOURBANSTREETFOOD